
 2025 KCHA Expo Vendor Booth List 
(Alpha Sort by Vendor Name ) 

Vendor Company / Organization Name Booth # Power Outdoor
Advanced Drainage Systems 5 No
Berry Tractor & Equipment 3 No 1
Bruckner's Truck & Equipment 4 No 1
Contech Engineered Solutions 18 No
Cook, Flatt & Strobel Engineers 33 Yes
Crafco Inc 16 No 1
Foley Equipment 1 Yes 1
Greenfield Contractors 6 Yes
J&J Drainage Products Co 8 Yes
John Thomas Inc. JTI 7 Yes
Kansas Asphalt Pavement Association 17 No
Kansas LTAP 28 Yes
Kaw Valley Engineering 14 No
Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. 22 Yes 1
KWORCC 24 No
Master Tech Truck & Equipment 20 No 7
McConnell & Associates Corp 23 No
Midwest Peterbilt Group 11 No
Midwest Training & Consulting Services 29 Yes
Murphy Tractor & Equipment Co. 3 Yes 3
National Sign Company Inc. 13 No
Oden Enterprises 27 No
Proseal Inc. 26 Yes
Purple Wave Auction 30 Yes
Road Groom 2 Yes 1
Scotwood Industries 32 No
State Tractor & Equipment 12 No 1
Team Laboratory Chemical 19 No
The Railroad Yard Inc. 21 No
Van Keppel (Outdoor Booth Only) No 1
Welborn Sales Inc. 31 No
Wheeler 25 Yes



 2025 KCHA Expo Vendor Booth List
(Numerical Sort by Booth #)

Vendor Company / Organization Name Booth # Power Outdoor
Foley Equipment 1 Yes 1
Road Groom 2 Yes 1
Berry Tractor & Equipment 3 No 1
Bruckner's Truck & Equipment 4 No 1
Advanced Drainage Systems 5 No
Greenfield Contractors 6 Yes
John Thomas Inc. JTI 7 Yes
J&J Drainage Products Co 8 Yes
Midwest Peterbilt Group 11 No
State Tractor & Equipment 12 No 1
National Sign Company Inc. 13 No
Kaw Valley Engineering 14 No
Murphy Tractor & Equipment Co. 15 Yes 3
Crafco Inc 16 No 1
Kansas Asphalt Pavement Association 17 No
Contech Engineered Solutions 18 No
Team Laboratory Chemical 19 No
Master Tech Truck & Equipment 20 No 7
The Railroad Yard Inc. 21 No
Kirby-Smith Machinery, Inc. 22 Yes 1
McConnell & Associates Corp 23 No
KWORCC 24 No
Wheeler 25 Yes
Proseal Inc. 26 Yes
Oden Enterprises 27 No
Kansas LTAP 28 Yes
Midwest Training & Consulting Services 29 Yes
Purple Wave Auction 30 Yes
Welborn Sales Inc. 31 No
Scotwood Industries 32 No
Cook, Flatt & Strobel Engineers 33 Yes
Van Keppel (Outdoor Booth Only) No 1
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